
Pos

Honda Chal 2
1

Honda Chal 4
1

PTB
1

PTE
1
2
3
4
5
6

PTF
1

Spec Miata
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.

44

133

35X

848
07
57

480
25X

6

777

87
3

614
56
48
55
25

113
47
24
27
93
85
91
77
66

Name

Team Know Fear Motorsports

Team Myers Motorsports

Kevin LeClair

Jason Kohler
Doug Kowalczyk
Paul Gillum
Nathan Roseborrough
Michael Phillips
Lowell Marx

Team Weber

Team G S Racing
Chris Price
Robert Keller
Jonathan Davis
Justin Hille
Christopher Williams
Christian Maloof
Jay North
Mark Domo
Jeff Buttrum
Jeff Davidson
Team Myrehn
Team Arbs
Todd Ayers
scott berlin
Richard Strickland

Class

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 4

PTB

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTF

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Laps

4

14

14

14
14
13
13
13
9

13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13

Best Tm

2:27.968

1:57.617

1:56.428

1:57.224
1:57.340
1:59.315
1:59.305
2:06.771
2:19.053

2:07.979

1:54.842
1:54.850
1:53.828
1:54.957
1:56.752
1:57.150
1:56.500
1:57.733
1:58.905
1:59.993
2:00.195
2:05.083
2:05.532
2:03.693
2:00.353
2:06.225

Make - Model

Honda Civic

Honda CRX Si

Acura TL Type S

Mazda Miata
Honda Civic hatchback
Nissan Sentra SER
Mazda Miata
Nissan 240 SX
Ford  SVT Focus

Infiniti G20

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Spec Miata
MAZDA MIATA
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Sponsor

Clear Cooler\ Crossing Waters Engineering\ Competition Clutch\ HPD

Myers Motorsports

Team GBR
RacLab Engineering
M & K Motorsports
LINDA MARX

Winning Formula
V2 Motorsports / Auto Europe
Keller Design
Sems & Associates Limited
Hilltrux Tank Lines
Medbio\ Inc.
V2 Motorsports\ GP Racing Products
jaynorthauto.com
Hydrofloss.com TeethNThings.com

Know Fear Motorsports

Winning Formula

Total Tm

13:54.918

32:47.866

32:51.026

32:55.428
32:57.391
32:02.274
32:02.875
33:06.627
34:11.625

33:23.869

31:36.074
31:39.193
31:39.842
31:40.513
31:42.372
32:19.938
32:20.602
33:18.370
33:26.201
33:28.551
33:29.941
32:14.281
32:14.842
32:15.023
32:22.113
32:31.314

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/29/2013 7:35:36 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sara Siggelkow

Storm Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Thunder Race Director - Scott Good

Lightning Race Director - Jay Andrew

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

3.119

Avg. Speed

63.795

Best Lap Tm

1:53.828

Best Speed

75.904

Best Lap by

614 - Robert Keller

NASA GL Mid-Ohio Club Course 27-28APR13

Lightning Race Group - HC, PT, SM

Lightning Race Group Race - Sunday

Race started at 14:51:35

Mid Ohio Club Course 2.400 Miles

4/28/2013 02:50 PM
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Pos
17
18
19
20

No.
12
75
68

108

Name
DAN HARDING
Mike Metzler
spencer patterson
Will Page-Echols

Class
Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Laps
13
13
12
12

Best Tm
2:05.506
1:59.770
2:19.789
2:24.981

Make - Model
mazda miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda  Miata
Mazda Miata

Sponsor
hardings park cycle canton oh

Total Tm
32:31.765
33:25.950
33:14.853
33:50.860

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/29/2013 7:35:36 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sara Siggelkow

Storm Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Thunder Race Director - Scott Good

Lightning Race Director - Jay Andrew

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

3.119

Avg. Speed

63.795

Best Lap Tm

1:53.828

Best Speed

75.904

Best Lap by

614 - Robert Keller

NASA GL Mid-Ohio Club Course 27-28APR13

Lightning Race Group - HC, PT, SM

Lightning Race Group Race - Sunday

Race started at 14:51:35

Mid Ohio Club Course 2.400 Miles

4/28/2013 02:50 PM
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